
2018 CARE ZONE MINISTRY PROGRAM        01/11/2018              

 

        Care Zone Ministry Chairperson: 
     Linda Stone        501-209-0510      jonlin1@suddenlink.net 

             Staff Liaison:     Sheila Jones       501-922-4503       sheilajones@cohumc.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.           Ken & Jan Koepp - 40 Delgado Way 

501-915-8097      koeppkj@suddenlink.net 

2. Beth Kelly - 1 Oliva Lane 

501-915-8537 etk@att.net 

Barbara Meyer  - 22 Alta Way 

501-226-5619 barb.meyer@suddenlink.net 

3.          Jody Kerr  - 13 Sousel Lane 

336-255-3817 kerr8690@bellsouth.net 

Sarah Morrow - 1 Sousel Lane 

501-416-2036 sarahmorrow01@gmail.com 

4. ______________________________________ 

 ______________________________________ 
Barbara Meyer  - 22 Alta Way 

501-226-5619 barb.meyer@suddenlink.net 

5. Kay Smith - 22 Entrada Way 

 501-922-4857        kaynruss@sbcglobal.net 

 ShirLee Wilson - 5 Sitio Lane 

501-922-6486         shirleehsv@yahoo.com 

9. Diane Reynolds  - PO Box 9348 71910 

 501-922-4975 dijonrey@att.net 

 Myrna Smith Miller - 21 Costa del Lago Lane 

 501-922-4972           myrnahsv@gmail.com 

10. Diane Paxinos - 7 Acala Place 

501-226-5127         dhpaxinos@gmail.com 

Elaine Schroeder - 19 Alava Lane 

501-922-3068 ralelain@gmail.com 

11. ______________________________________ 

 ______________________________________ 

 Rita Turner - 8 Montanoso Circle 

501-226-3044     rturner958@aol.com 

12. Jerry & Shirley Guest - 31 Bargus Way 

 501-915-0256          sureleeg5@gmail.com     

              Earl & Pat Davis  – 35 Alegria Way 

501-984-0672 (Pat)    kilbarger47@yahoo.com      

13. Bill & Jane Foster  - 16 Ciceron Lane 

 501-922-5788     b-jfoster@sbcglobal.net 

 Vern & Nancy Martin - 26 Ochavo Way 

 501-915-0905    16martin@sbcglobal.net  

14.        John & Linda Stone  1 Telon Lane 

501-209-0510         jonlin1@suddenlink.net 

15. Sally Crawford  - 1 Reclamo Circle 

501-922-2567 jscrawford3738@att.net 

16. Maxine Doyle Altheimer - 2 Lopez Circle 

 501-922-1032    mrd5392@yahoo.com 
Linda Washington - 20 Pintuerero Way 

956-564-1378    lindaswashington@msn.com 

 

 

 

17.       ______________________________________ 

_____________________________________ 

18. Rhonda Haynes  (Interim) - 15 Divino Lane 

501-226-5279  rhondahsv@suddenlink.net 

___________________________________ 

___________________________________ 

19. Don & Ginger Griffith  - 31 Zarpa Way 

501922-6383 vlkoval@gmail.com 

20. Janice Jensen  - 8 Trapo Lane 

501-922-6888 wheels737@sbcglobal.net  

Bee Anderson - 31 Hartura Way 

501-226-5340 beeanderson1@gmail.com 

 21. Sandy Brubaker   - 49 Levantino Drive 

630-660-7539 skbrubaker@gmail.com 

Jeanne Meek   - 17 Levantino drive 

501-922-5387 jmeek17@suddenlink.net 

22. __________________________________ 

__________________________________ 

Judy Theobald - 19 Sorpresa Lene 

501-915-9315       judick@suddenlink.net 

23. Judi Shandor - 23 Derecho Way 

501-915-8297 judishandor@gmail.com 

Sandy Hoelting  - 11 Derecho Way 

501-922-7464        sandyh9911@gmail.com 

24. Dave & Vonda Mason - 40 Binefar Way 

501-922-1326 dmason5790@sbcglobal.net 

Allen & Dottie Williams - 39 Binefar Way 

501-915-9116 aedjwilliams@sbcglobal.net 

25. Diana Podawiltz - 20 San Augstin Way 

501-276-4635  dipody@att.net 

Sue Ninnis - 59 Cifuentes Way 

501-915-0809 sbninnis@att.net 

26. JoAnne Thielbar - 5 Resplandor Place 

501-915-0333 ej4winds@sbcglobal.net 

Bill & Shay Baker - 1 Adoracion Point 

501-915-8004 glassgirl@ebakers.net 

27.         Lloyd Koby - 7 Arista Lane 

501-915-8318  l.h.koby@sbcglobal.net 

28. Marlin & Rickey Jiranek - 10 Aventura Way 

 501-922-4268 rmjiranek@usa.net 

 Jim & Nancy Langford - 1 Viento Place 

 501-915-0728 jmnllang@gmail.com 

29. Merle & Linda Singleterry - 5 Granada Way 

501-922-4896  mlsingle@suddenlink.net 
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31. Nancy Roach - 53 Saldana Way 

501-915-8289 nroach1940@aol.com 

Dick & Sue Clement - 3 Salvatierra Trace 

501-922-3996          sac5818@sbcglobal.net 

33. Kim Bailey - 47 Campana Lane 

501-226-5876 kimellenbailey@icloud.com 

34. Anna & Marcus Dunnam- 32 Manzanares Drive 

501-204-4453 razorback71909@gmail.com (Anna) 

Barbara Roberts - 41 Manzanares Drive 

817-657-5212      brobertsargyle@yahoo.com 

35. Kay Dunn - 38 Panorama Drive 

501-912-3190 kaydunn60@yahoo.com 

Susan Cigelman  - 25 Sorprendente Lane 

515-822-3813 m.cigelmans@gmail.com 

36.        Bucky & Madalyn Harris - 20 Lindo Lane 

501-915-0787 mbharris1965@suddenlink.net 

Ginger Holder - 21 Fachado Drive 

501-922-2311 gholder1942@gmail.com 

37. Dianne Ullom - 24 Gusta Lane 

501-538-5061 m41ullom@sbcglobal.net 
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